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PJM Restoration Drill Team

Drill Related Items



PJM West Restoration Drill
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• Dates:

• Phone Checks: Tuesday, March 16

• Drill: Wednesday, March 17 & Thursday, March 18

• Back-Up Dates:

• Phone Checks: Tuesday, March 23

• Drill: Wednesday, March 24 & Thursday, March 25

• Invite targeted for this week



PJM East Restoration Drill
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• Dates:

• Phone Checks: Tuesday, April 6

• Drill: Wednesday, April 7 & Thursday, April 8

• Back-Up Dates:

• Phone Checks: Tuesday, April 13

• Drill: Wednesday, April 14 & Thursday, April 15

• Invite targeted for the week of March 8



Fall Drill Dates

• Will be released at a later time

• De-conflicting

– Various activities and trainings

– Some of the potential concerns aren’t locked into dates yet
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